Crewe & Nantwich SSP Netball Dates
Contact: Niall McGregor nmcgregor@ruskin.cheshire.sch.uk 01270 560514

Primary School

	Sport
	Event
	Date
	Time
	Venue 

	Netball
	Yr 5 & 6 High 5
	Mon 19th March 2011
	4 – 6pm
	South Cheshire College (TBC)


High School
	Sport
	Event
	Date 
	Time
	Venue 

	Netball
	Netball League
	Tues 20th Sept 2011
	4 – 5.30pm 
	Various Schools

	
	Netball League
	Tues 27th Sept 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various Schools

	
	Netball League
	Tues 4th Oct 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various Schools

	
	Netball League
	Tues 11th Oct 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various Schools

	
	Netball League
	Tues 18th Oct 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various Schools

	
	Netball League
	Tues 1st Nov 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various Schools

	
	Netball League
	Tues 8th Nov 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various Schools

	
	Netball League
	Tues 15th Nov 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various Schools

	
	Netball League
	Tues 22nd Nov 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various Schools

	
	Netball League
	Tues 29th Nov 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various Schools


Macclesfield SSP Netball Dates

Contact: Rosie Harris rharris@wilmslowhigh.cheshire.sch.uk 01625 441094

Primary School

	Sport
	Event
	Date
	Time
	Venue

	Netball
	Yr 5 & 6 High 5
	Thurs 23rd Feb 2012
	TBC
	High Schools

	
	Yr 5 & 6 High 5
	Thurs 1st March 2012
	TBC
	High Schools


High School

	Sport
	Event
	Date
	Time
	Venue

	Netball
	Macc and District Netball League
	Weds 21st 28th  Sept 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various Schools

	
	Macc and District Netball League
	Weds 5th 12th 19th Oct 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various Schools

	
	Macc and District Netball League
	Weds 22nd 29th Feb 2012
	TBC
	Various Schools

	
	Macc and District Netball League
	14th 21st 28th March 2012
	TBC
	Various Schools

	
	U12-U19 Macc and District

Tournaments
	TBC
	TBC
	TBC


Sandbach SSP Netball Dates 
Contact: Zoe Hughes zhughes@sandhigh.cheshire.sch.uk 01270 765031

Primary School
	Sport
	Event
	Date
	Time 
	Venue

	Netball
	Sandbach Cluster High 5 League
	Weds 9th Nov 2011
	4 – 5.30pm 
	Various 

	
	Sandbach Cluster High 5 League
	Weds 16th Nov 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various

	
	Sandbach Cluster High 5 League
	Weds 23rd Nov 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various

	
	Eaton Bank/Congleton Cluster High 5 League
	Tues 4th Oct 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various

	
	Eaton Bank/Congleton Cluster High 5 League
	Tues 6th March 2012
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various

	
	Eaton Bank/Congleton Cluster High 5 League
	Tues 20th March 2012
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various

	
	Holmes Chapel Cluster High 5 League
	Weds 19th Oct 2012
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various

	
	Holmes Chapel Cluster High 5 League
	Tues 13th March 2012
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various

	
	Holmes Chapel Cluster High 5 League
	Thurs 22nd  March 2012
	4 – 5.30pm 
	Various

	
	High 5 Sandbach Cluster Tournament
	Weds 30th Nov 2011
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various

	
	Sandbach SSP High 5 Tournament Final
	Weds 25th April 2012
	4 – 5.30pm
	Various


